Organigramma
-] TUTTI
-| Comune di Ficarolo
Settore I - Amministrativo
Settore II - Finanziario
Settore III- Tecnico

Totali dal 01/06/2023 al 30/06/2023

Dipendenti Teorico

11 231
11 231
4 84
4 84
3 63

Presenze
207
207
82
72
53

Assenze
24
24
2
12
10

Pre. %
89,61
89,61
97,62
85,71
84,13

Ass. %
10,39
10,39

2,38
14,29
15,87



